In consideration of this funding, MHSC shall be responsible for maintainih~%r 2 of 2 
full effect at any and all times the provisions of the EPP and implementing 
documents for PSEG Nuclear facilities at Artificial Island; 

3. The maximum amount of this reimbursement shall not exceed Seventy-Five 
Thousand Dollars ($75,000) for anyone calendar year. 

4. MHSC shall provide written notification of these charges and invoice for the 
program costs by July 15t of each calendar year; 

5. PSEG Nuclear will provide payment of these charges by September 1 st of each 
calendar year;